Atviro konkurso sąlygų
1 priedas
UAB „Abbott Medical Lithuania“
(Uždaroji akcinė bendrovė, Šeimyniškių g. 3, LT-09312 Vilnius, tel. +370 685 38830,
Duomenys kaupiami ir saugomi Juridinių asmenų registre, įmonės kodas 300121108, PVM mokėtojo kodas LT100001896710)
VšĮ Klaipėdos universiteto ligoninė
(Adresatas (perkančioji organizacija))
PASIŪLYMAS

• Clearly labeled terminal pins
• Connects to EnSite Precision™ cardiac mapping system
Ordering Information
Contents: Sensor Enabled™ diagnostic connecting cable (1 unit per box)
Sensor Enabled™ Diagnostic
Connecting Cable
REORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION USABLE LENGTH (M)
D-AVSE-CBL22 22-Pin Sensor Enabled™ Diagnostic Catheter Cable 1.5D-AVSE-CBL22 22-Pin Sensor Enabled™ Diagnostic Catheter Cable
Page 84
21047-EM-CAG-0217-0007(1)  |  Item approved for international use only.
© 2018 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Circular Mapping - Fixed Radius
Advisor™ FL Circular Mapping Catheter
Sensor Enabled™
Ordering Information
Contents: 8 F circular mapping catheter
Required Catheter Connecting Cable
Product Highlights
Torque response and planarity for catheter control
Consistent 180 degree deflection for ease of loop placement
Two additional shaft electrodes to aid catheter visualization
Bi-directional handle with asymmetric D/F curve
Push/pull handle with uni-directional D curve
2 mm tip and 1 mm band electrodes
4 F loop on 7.5 F shaft compatible with 8 F introducer
Integrates with EnSite Precision™ cardiac mapping system
and MediGuide™ technology
Reorder Number Description Curve
Number of
Loop Electrodes Electrode Spacing Loop Diameter Usable Length
D-AVSE-D10-F15
Sensor Enabled™ Uni-D
Circular Mapping Catheter
D 10 3-3-3 15 105
D-AVSE-D10-F20
Sensor Enabled™ Uni-D
Circular Mapping Catheter
D 10 5-5-5 20 105
D-AVSE-DF10-F15
Sensor Enabled™ Bi-D
Circular Mapping Catheter
DF 10 3-3-3 15 105
D-AVSE-DF10-F20
Sensor Enabled™ Bi-D
Circular Mapping Catheter
DF 10 5-5-5 20 105
Reorder Number Description Length (m)
D-AVSE-CBL12 12-Pin Sensor Enabled™ Diagnostic Catheter Cable 1.5
D-AVSE-D10-F15D-AVSE-D10-F15D-AVSE-D10-F15D-AVSE-D10-F15D-AVSE-D10-F15
D-AVSE-D10-F20D-AVSE-D10-F20D-AVSE-D10-F20D-AVSE-D10-F20D-AVSE-D10-F20
D-AVSE-DF10-F15D-AVSE-DF10-F15D-AVSE-DF10-F15D-AVSE-DF10-F15D-AVSE-DF10-F15
D-AVSE-DF10-F20D-AVSE-DF10-F20D-AVSE-DF10-F20D-AVSE-DF10-F20D-AVSE-DF10-F20
DFDFDFDFDF
DFDFDFDFDF 1010101010
1010101010 3-3-33-3-33-3-33-3-33-3-3
5-5-55-5-55-5-55-5-55-5-5